ALL YOU CAN TASTE

Adult

Senior

Kids

* Holiday Price:

Mon. - Thurs.
Fri. - Sun
Holiday

(over 65 yrs) Mon. - Thurs.

Fri. - Sun
Holiday

(3-10 yrs) Mon. - Thurs.

Fri. - Sun
Holiday

(under 3 yrs)

Lunch

20.99
22.99
22.99

14.99
15.99
15.99

Free

Dinner
Whole Day Available

35.99
37.99
38.99

33.99
35.99
36.99

23.99
24.99
25.99

Free

Good Friday, Easter Monday, Victoria Day, Civic Holiday, Labour Day

Boxing day, Thanksgiving, Christmas Eve, New Year's Eve, New Year's Day

Valentine's Day, Family Day, Mother's Day, Father's Day, Canada Day
(On all holiday the A La Carte menu is ONLY for take out)




