ALL YOU CAN TASTE

			Lunch	Dinner
				Whole Day Available
Adult		Mon Thurs.	20.99	35.99
		Fri Sun	22.99	37.99
		Holiday	22.99	38.99
Senior	(over 65 yrs)	Mon Thurs.		33.99
		Fri Sun		35.99
		Holiday		36.99
Kids	(3-10 yrs)	Mon Thurs.	14.99	23.99
		Fri Sun	15.99	24.99
		Holiday	15.99	25.99
	(under 3 yrs)		Free	Free
* Holiday Price:	Good Friday, Easter Monday, Victoria Day, Civic Holiday, Labour Day Boxing day, Thanksgiving, Christmas Eve, New Year's Eve, New Year's Day Valentine's Day, Family Day, Mother's Day, Father's Day, Canada Day (On all holiday the A La Carte menu is ONLY for take out)			